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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
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Kellogg's Rice Krispies Squares Marshmallow Snack Bar 30x28g
Short Product Name:
Rice Krispies Squares Marshmallow Snack Bar

Kellogg's Rice Krispies Squares Chewy-Tastic Marshmallow snack bars are Rice Krispies cereal combined with a marshmallow flavoured coating that packs yummy tastes and textures in every bite.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5050083440922   Internal GTIN: 5000127731257   Supplier : Kellanova (Kellogg's)   Suppliers Product Code : 7144092000

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1794kJ

426kcal
12g 7g 32g 0.75g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1794kJ 426kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1794kJ 

426kCal

Carbohydrates 76g

of which sugars 32g

Fat 12g

of which saturates 7g

Fibre 0.9g

Protein 3g

Salt 0.75g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Kellogg's toasted rice cereal (35%) (rice, sugar, salt, BARLEY malt extract, niacin, iron, vitamin B6, riboflavin, thiamin, folic acid, vitamin D, vitamin B12), marshmallow (33%) (glucose syrup, sugar, beef gelatin,

flavouring), fructose, palm oil, invert sugar syrup, glucose syrup, humectant (glycerol), salt, flavouring (contains MILK), emulsifiers (E472e, E472a), antioxidant (E320).

Supplier's Product Code : 7144092000

Product Added : 27 March 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 27 March 2026

erudus id : c75b646b2cb2456dacbe6c70f813fdb3

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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